

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47

AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

Tel : 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax : 6509 5523

The Motor Claims Dept.

M/S ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

60 ANSON ROAD

#09-01 MAPLETREE ANSON

SINGAPORE 079914

XE3243K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To display damaged parts, for survey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO : SGT9188U

MAKE/MODEL : AUDI A5

ACC DATE : 23.09.2024

Not Authorized
Mr
Mora-S
24/9/24
1/s \$10,700
Wh photo attached
4 days.

PARTICULAR

QTY

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

S\$

S\$

LIST PRICE

1	1	FRONT BONNET	2,895.37	2,895.37 ✓
2	1	FRONT BONNET SEAL -CTR	121.63	121.63 ✓
3	2	FRONT BONNET SEALS -R/L	89.95	179.90 X
4	2	FRONT BONNET LOCK -R/L	181.55	363.10 X
5	2	FRONT BONNET LOCK STRIKER	81.50	163.00 X
6	2	FRONT BONNET HINGES	241.50	483.00 X
7	1	FRONT FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	280.63	280.63 X
8	2	FRONT BONNET DAMPER	115.10	230.20 X
9	1	FRONT BUMPER	2,170.32	2,170.32 ✓
10	1	FRONT BUMPER TOP GUIDE	181.95	181.95 ✓
11	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCMENT	761.95	761.95 ✓
12	1	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	1,548.05	1,548.05 ✓
13	1	FRONT HEADLAMP -LH	6,329.13	6,329.13 ✓
	1	FRONT LOCK CARRIER	760.50	760.50 X
	1	AIR CON CONDENSER	1,011.30	1,011.30 X
	1	RADIATOR ASSY	991.60	991.60 X
14	1	FRONT LOCK CARRIER COVER	155.90	155.90 X
			18,627.53	
			LESS 5% 102	931.38
				17,696.15

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1	1	(SET) FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP	80.00	80.00 X
2	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	120.00	120.00 60 S/N
				200.00

LABOUR CHARGES :

1	TO CHECK FRONT ELECTRICAL WIRING	50.00 20
2	TO REMOVE & REPLACE AIR CON CONDENSER AND REFILL GAS	150.00 X
3	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT & POLISH AFFECTED PARTS	1,080.00 400
4	TO PANEL BEAT, CUT, WELD, REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS	900.00 400
		2,180.00

2-13953.57

102
12558.21
60

13418.21
202

10700

ESTIMAT PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL :

820

\$ 20,076.15